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EUROPEAN COMMISSION
HEALTH & CONSUMER PROTECTION DIRECTORATE-GENERAL

Directorate C - Public Health and Risk Assessment
C7 - Risk assessment

16™ plenary meeting of the

Scientific Committee on Emerging and Newly I dentified Health Risks

SCENIHR
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M eeting date: 21" March 2007
Draft Agenda

WELCOME AND APOLOGIES

ADOPTION OF THE DRAFT AGENDA

DECLARATION OF INTEREST ON MATTERSON THE AGENDA

APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE PREVIOUS PLENARY MEETING

CHAIR'SIMEMBERS REPORT

5.1.

5.2.

I nter-Committee Coor dination Group on 31 January 2007

Other

ONGOING REQUESTS

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.

EMF (for adoption)

Nanotechnologies (for discussion)
Smokeless Tobacco Products (for discussion)
DEHP (for discussion)

Dental Amalgam (for discussion)

Biocides (for discussion)

NEW REQUESTS

EMERGING ISSUES

ANY OTHER BUSINESS
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